MSO )

3.2 km - Cadettes

A Travers Lucens

05.05.2016

Pos.  N°

1 511
2 507
3 505
4 501

Nom, prénom

STREIT
MATHILDE

N/A

SCHUEPBACH
MALLORY

N/A

VELOSO GAIO
ANDREIA

N/A

RODRIGUES DA
SILVA VALERIA

N/A

Localité

MOUDON

GUMEFENS

FOREL-SUR-LUCENS

LUCENS

Canton

VD

FR

VD

VD

Nati

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

3.2km -
Cadettes

3.2km -
Cadettes

3.2km -
Cadettes

3.2km -
Cadettes

Année

2002

2002

2002

2000

Tours

Temps total

00:21:00.44

00:23:29.11

00:24:45.41

DNF

Ecart

2:28.67

3:44.97

1Tr.

Tour 1

10:11.06
@)

10:49.98
®3)

10:51.03
4)

10:07.73
@

Tour 2

10:49.37
@

12:39.13
@

13:54.38
®

Tour3 Tour4 Tour5
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